Antyoday Mission
Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram
Tah. Narkhed, Dist. Nagpur- 4413101 (Maharashtra)
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur

Time-Table (Theory) Winter Examination-2022

Day Date Time Class Paper

Thursday | 08/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BA-SEM | Compulsory English

Thursday 08/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BCOM-SEM-I Digital Marketing

Thursday 08/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BSC-SEM-| Chemistry-II

Friday 09/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BA-SEM 11 Compulsory English

Friday 09/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BCOM-SEM-I111 Business Law

Friday 09/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BSC-SEM-I11 Math-I/Botony-I

Saturday 10/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BA-SEM | Compulsory Marathi

Saturday 10/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BCOM-SEM-I Business Skills

Saturday 10/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BSC-SEM-1 Chemistry-1 ;

Monday 12/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BA-SEM I Compulsory Marathi |

Monday 12/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BCOM-SEM-III Financial Accounting-II

Monday 12/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BSC-SEM-III Math-11/Botony-II

Tuesday 13/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BA-SEM | Political Science

Tuesday 13/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BCOM-SEM-I Business Economics

Tuesday 13/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BSC-SEM-I Microbiology-1/ Physics-I

Wednesday | 14/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BA-SEM III Political Science

Wednesday | 14/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BCOM-SEM-III Monitory Economics

Wednesday | 14/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BSC-SEM-III Chemistry-I

Thursday 15/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BA-SEM I Economics

Thursday 15/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BCOM-SEM-I Financial Accounting-I

Thursday 15/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BSC-SEM-I Microbiology-1I/ Physics-II

Friday 16/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BA-SEM III MLT/ELT

Friday 16/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BCOM-SEM-III Compulsory English

Friday 1 16/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BSC-SEM-III Microbiology-I/ Physics-I

Saturday | 17/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BA-SEM | MLT/ELT

Saturday | 17/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BCOM-SEM-1 Compulsory English

Saturday 17/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BSC-SEM-I Compulsory Marathi

Monday 19/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BA-SEM III Economics

Monday 19/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BCOM-SEM-III Business Communication &
Management

Monday 19/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BSC-SEM-III Microbiology-Il/ Physics-11

Tuesday 20/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BA-SEM [ Sociology

Tuesday 20/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BCOM-SEM-I Compulsory Marathi

Tuesday 20/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BSC-SEM-I Compulsory English

Wednesday | 21/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BA-SEM Il1 Sociology

Wednesday | 21/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 | BCOM-SEM-IIl | Compulsory Marathi

Wednesday | 21/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BSC-SEM-111 Zoology-V Computer Science-1
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Wednesday | 21/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 B.VOC SEM-III English & Communicative
(Food & Software | English-III
Development)
Thursday 22/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BA-SEM | Music/Military Science/
Library Science
Thursday 22/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 B.VOC SEM-III Soft Skills Development
(Food & Software
- | Development) | -
_ Thursday 22/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BSC-SEM-I Math-I/Botany-I =
Friday 23/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BA-SEM 111 Music/Military Science/
Library Science
Friday 23/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 B.VOC SEM-III Aptitude Development-ITT
(Food & Software
Development)
Friday 23/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BSC-SEM-IIT Zoology-11/ Computer Science-
11
Saturday 24/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 B.VOC SEM-III Paper-I
(Food & Software
Development) |
Saturday 24/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BSC-SEM-I Zoology-l/ Computer Science-I |
Monday 26/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BSC-SEM-I Zoology-11/ Computer Science-
11
' Monday [ 26/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 B.VOC SEM-111 Paper-I1
| (Food & Software
Development) |
Tuesday 27/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BSC-SEM-I Math-I1/Botany-II
Tuesday 27/12/2022 | 9:30-12:30 BSC-SEM-III Chemistry-II
Time-Table (Practical) Winter Examination-2022
Date Day Time Subject (Sem-I) Subject (Sem-III)
01/12/2022 Thursday 9.00-12.00 AM Chemistry Microbiology
02/12/2022 Friday 9.00-12.00 AM Botany / Computer Physics / Zoology
Science
03/12/2022 Saturday 9.00-12.00 AM Physics / Zoology Botany / Computer
Science
05/12/2022 ‘ Monday 9.00-12.00 AM Microbiology Chemistry
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